2016 Briarcrest Marching Band Invitational
Performance Schedule

Band Name
Central High School
Halls High School

Overton High School
North Point Christian School
BREAK
Northside High School
Senatobia High School
Independence High School
BREAK
Germantown High School
Collierville High School
Houston High School
Horn Lake High School
Arlington High School
Briarcrest Christian School
National Anthem
Awards

Class Entered
SHOW
A
A
A

AAA
AAA
AAA

AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
exhibition

Warm Up
2:20
2:35
2:50
3:05

3:35
3:50
4:05

4:50
5:05
5:20
5:35
5:50
6:05
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® > @ >

> W >

> @™ > W > w

Travel
2:50
3:05
3:20
3:35

4:05
4:20
4:35

5:20
5:35
5:50
6:05
6:20
6:35

Performance Time
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45

4:15
4:30
4:45

5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15



