## 2016 Briarcrest Marching Band Invitational Performance Schedule

<b>Band Name</b>	<b>Class Entered</b>	Warm Up	Warm Up Area	Travel	Performance Time
Central High School	SHOW	2:20	Α	2:50	3:00
Halls High School	Α	2:35	В	3:05	3:15
Overton High School	Α	2:50	Α	3:20	3:30
North Point Christian School	Α	3:05	В	3:35	3:45
BREAK					
Northside High School	AAA	3:35	Α	4:05	4:15
Senatobia High School	AAA	3:50	В	4:20	4:30
Independence High School	AAA	4:05	Α	4:35	4:45
BREAK					
Germantown High School	AAAA	4:50	В	5:20	5:30
Collierville High School	AAAA	5:05	Α	5:35	5:45
<b>Houston High School</b>	AAAA	5:20	В	5:50	6:00
Horn Lake High School	AAAA	5:35	Α	6:05	6:15
Arlington High School	AAAA	5:50	В	6:20	6:30
Briarcrest Christian School	exhibition	6:05	Α	6:35	6:45
National Anthem					7:00
Awards					7:15